
2ª Etapa CGO 2021
CREIA – IASD 24.10.2021

Natura Clube de Orientação

Gabrielly Alves Luz Da Silva
Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria
Course : D Juv N
Distance : 2000m (Climbing 40m)
Time : 0:45:59 (23'00"/km)

2/6 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Gabrielly De Oliveira Dias 0:37:02
3. Larissa Cendon Ribeiro Ramos 0:48:10

1. 31 00:06:43 80m 83'57"/km
2. 32 00:11:37 00:18:20 290m 40'03"/km
3. 40 00:05:02 00:23:22 257m 19'35"/km
4. 41 00:02:26 00:25:48 217m 11'13"/km
5. 35 00:07:28 00:33:16 186m 40'09"/km
6. 34 00:03:47 00:37:03 234m 16'10"/km
7. 33 00:03:13 00:40:16 234m 13'45"/km
8. 67 00:05:02 00:45:18 298m 16'53"/km
9. 999 00:00:41 00:45:59 244m 2'48"/km
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